98929 Order No. Escrow No. Loan No.	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath ) Filed for record at request of
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: MR. NORBERT L. BEADEL C/O CTI 1623 SOUTH MINNIE SANTA ANA, CALIFORNIA	on this 27th day of April A.D. 19 81 at 3:09 o'clock P M, and duly recorded in Vol. M81 of Deeds Page EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk By U & DTUU GAMAA Deputy Fee 3.50 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX
SAME AS ABOVE	Computed on the consideration of value of property control of our Computed on the consideration of value less liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale. Signature of Declarant of Agent determining tax – Firm Name

## GRANT DEED

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT W. LOVELL and LILA B. LOVELL, husband and wife

hereby GRANT(S) to

09

PH 3

P31 APR 27

. .

NORBERT L. BEADEL, JR., a single man

the real property in the City of County of Klamath Oregon , State of Qatifornia, described as

Lot 14, Block 11 of Sprague River Valley Acres, as per plat recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County.

	DatedAPRIL 9, 1981	Robert W. Lovell
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA   COUNTY OF   55.	LILA B. LOVELL
	On APRIL 9, 1981	
befor	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared ROBERT' W. LOVELL and LILA B. LOVELL	
30K	known to me to be the person <u>S</u> whose name <u>S ARE</u> subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that <u>THEY</u> executed the same.	NOTARY PUPLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN ORANGE COUNTY My Commission Exp. June 7, 1984
-	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature AIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Mr. Norbert d. Beadel c	(This area for official notarial seal) :/o CTI, 1623 South Minnie, Santa Ana, Calif. 1002(10/69)
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS	S AS DIRECTED ABOVE